
Executive Council Members
Name Organization Email
Jeff Cogen Multnomah County jeff.cogen@co.multnomah.or.us
Charlie Allcock PGE charlie.allcock@pgn.com
Pat Egan Pacific Power pat.egan@pacificorp.com
Rich Feldman ECOtality rfeldman@ecotality.com
Jerry Berger Salem Electric jerryberger@comcast.net
Betsy Boyd University of Oregon eaboyd@uoregon.edu
Duncan Wyse Oregon Business Council dwyse@orbusinesscouncil.org
Robert Waterhouse Entek rwaterhouse@entek-membranes.com
Thomas Brookes Attorney tbbrookes@mac.com
Lisa Adatto Climate Solutions lisa@climatesolutions.org
Stephen Saltzman Intel Capital stephen@saltzman.net
Bob Acheson bacheson@barefootmotors.com

Ex Officio Council Members
Name Organization Email
Lynn Peterson Governor's Office lynn.peterson@state.or.us
Adam Bless Oregon PUC adam.bless@state.or.us
Scott Simms Bonneville Power Administration srsimms@bpa.gov

Council Support
Name Organization Email
Warren Fish Multnomah County warren.fish@multco.us
George Beard PSU gbeard@pdx.edu

John MacArthur
Oregon Transportation Research and 
Education Consortium (OTREC) jhmacart@pdx.edu

Art James Oregon Dept of Transportation art.james@odot.state.or.us
Ashley Horvat Oregon Dept of Transportation
Rick Wallace Oregon Dept of Energy rick.wallace@state.or.us
Mark Brady Business Oregon mark.brady@state.or.us
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